

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

906 SECOND APPEAL NO.77 OF 2018
WITH CA/5420/2018 IN SA/77/2018

JAGLA VESTA VASAVE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
DAMANYA DETKA VASAVE AND OTHERS
...

AND

907 SECOND APPEAL NO.438 OF 2019
WITH CA/9018/2019 IN SA/438/2019

SHAHENAJ SHIMULLA DAUDKHAN
VERSUS
ANITA ASHOK JOSHI

...

AND

909 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.7171 OF 2019
IN CA/7143/2018 WITH CA/7143/2018 IN
SA/411/2018

RAMCHANDRA BAPU CHIKHALE AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
KONDIBA DAGADU CHIKHALE (DIED) TUKARAM (DIED)
RANJANATUKARAM CHIKHALE AND OTHERS

...

CORAM: V.L. ACHLIYA, J.

DATE : 09.10.2019

ORAL ORDER:

- 1] Await service.
- 2] Adjourned to 19th November, 2019.

3] Interim relief, if any operating in any of these matters, to remain in operation till next date.

[V.L. ACHLIYA]
JUDGE

DDC