

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**84 SECOND APPEAL NO.77 OF 2018
WITH CA/5420/2018 IN SA/77/2018**

JAGLA VESTA VASAVE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
DAMANYA DETKA VASAVE AND OTHERS

...

Mr.N.S. Shah Advocate h/f. Mr. S.V. Natu Advocate for
Appellants.

Mr.V.P. Narwade Advocate for Resp. No. 6.

...

CORAM: ANIL S. KILOR, J.

DATE : 15th MARCH, 2021

ORDER :

. Stand over to 22nd March 2021, to take steps by the
appellants in the matter to move appropriate application.

[ANIL S. KILOR, J.]

asb/MAR21